
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
519 

74 
123 
420 
551 

22 
89 

8 
26 

21x 
21T 

99 
35 

28x 
981 

21 
69 
93 
16 

Name 
Thomas LAROCHE 
Justin OUELLET 
Josh NOLIN 
Maxym BLIER 
Jeremy MEUNIER 
Samuel CARRICART 
Jonathan BRUNET 
Francis THEBERGE 
Jean-Daniel PICARD 
Raphael MASSY 
Thomas GAGNE 
Louis ST-LAURENT 
Boby DUBOIS 
Charles GINGRAS 
Martin CROTEAU 
Gabriel BELANGER 
Patrick GOULET 
Francis VALOIS 
Jean-Pierre MOREAU 

Class 
Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Quad Pro Am 

Best Tm 
59.480 
59.990 

1:00.019 
1:00.859 
1:01.981 
1:02.139 
1:02.221 
1:03.212 
1:03.270 
1:03.344 
1:03.468 
1:03.827 
1:05.233 
1:05.478 
1:05.592 
1:05.858 
1:07.273 
1:07.818 
1:08.672 

In Lap 
9 

10 
11 

6 
9 
9 

11 
3 
4 
9 
6 
2 
2 
5 
2 
5 
2 
9 
3 

2nd Best 
1:00.215 
1:00.332 
1:00.655 
1:00.950 
1:02.107 
1:02.429 
1:02.302 
1:04.301 
1:03.391 
1:03.795 
1:03.814 
1:03.944 
1:05.302 
1:05.530 
1:07.034 
1:07.154 
1:08.170 
1:08.685 
1:09.201 

Diff 

0.510 
0.539 
1.379 
2.501 
2.659 
2.741 
3.732 
3.790 
3.864 
3.988 
4.347 
5.753 
5.998 
6.112 
6.378 
7.793 
8.338 
9.192 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-14 10:53:04 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

GP3R WEEKEND HORS-ROUTE  2022 

SuperQuad 

SuperQuad Pro-Am - Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 10:35:23 

Circuit HORS-ROUTE GP3R 1,280 km 

2022-08-14 10:15 


